DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

City & County of San Francisco

49 South Van Ness, San Francisco, California 94103-2414

ACCESS APPEALS COMMISSION

2024 Regular Meetings and Submittal Dates

MEETING LOCATION: City Hall, 1 Dr. Carlton B Goodlett Place, Room 416, San Francisco, CA 94103
NOTE: Please refer to the AAC Information Guide for additional information.

MEETING DATE

SUBMITTAL DATE

Wednesday, January 10, 2024- 1 P.M.

Friday, December 22, 2023

Wednesday, January 24, 2024- 1 P.M.

Friday, January 5, 2024

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, January 26, 2024

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, February 9, 2024

Wednesday, March 13,2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, February 23, 2024

Wednesday, March 27,2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, March 8, 2024

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, March 22, 2024

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, April 5, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, March 19, 2024

Wednesday, May 22,2024 -1 P. M.

Friday, May 3, 2024

Wednesday, June 12,2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, May 24, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 -1 P.M.

Friday, June 7, 2024

Wednesday, July 10,2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, June 21, 2024

Wednesday, July 24,2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, July 5, 2024

Wednesday, August 14,2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, July 26, 2024

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, August 9, 2024

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, August 23,2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, September 6, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, September 20, 2024

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, October 4, 2024

Thursday, November 13,2024 -1 P.M.

Friday, October 25, 2024

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 - 1 P.M.

Friday, November 8, 2024

Wednesday, December 11,2024 - 1 P.M.

Wednesday, November 22, 2024

Wednesday, December 26, 2024 - 1 P.M.*

Friday, December 6, 2024

*Moved because of holiday.




